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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)*
% (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 39784.00 23975.00 60.26 1620.00 1300.00 80.25 19023.27 15768.12 82.89

60.26( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0080.25 82.89

Western 78121.00 59135.00 75.70 1840.00 1620.00 88.04 7392.00 5972.00 80.79

75.70( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0088.04 80.79

Southern 40112.50 32722.50 81.58 3320.00 1880.00 56.63 11694.50 10092.00 86.30

81.58( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0056.63 86.30

Eastern 30225.00 24070.00 79.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 5862.45 5163.70 88.08

79.64( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 88.08

North Eastern 500.00 500.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1427.00 837.00 58.65

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 58.65
All India 188,742.50 140,402.50 74.39 6,780.00 4,800.00 45,399.2270.80 83.3337,832.82

74.39( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0070.80 83.33
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